State Board of:
Registration for Professional Engineers and Land
Surveyors. _
Funeral Directors and Embalmers____..___.
Cosmetologists. .. __ ... _....._...
Medical Examiners________
Examiners of Pgychologists
Examiners of Nurses
Pharmacy._ . ________
Public Accountaney . _ .. ________._.__
Veterinary Medical Examiners. ..
State Roads Commission. .. _ ...
Department of Tidewater Fisheries.
Department of Game and Inland Fish.
Department of Forests and Parks_ .. ___.____._.__...
Department of Geology, Mines and Water Resources—
Geology and Water Resources_ . ____________.__
State Department of Health:
Headquarters_ . .o ieiaans
Local Health Operation____
Mt. Wilson State Hospital________________
Department of Mental Hygiene—Headquarters_ _____
State Department of Public Weltare——gleadquarters
and Public Assistance__ . ________________..___
Department of Correction:
Maryland House of Correction______.__.____.___.._
Central Laundry ____________._
Morgan State College____ .. ___..__
St. Mary's Seminary Junior College. _ _ _____.____.____
State Department of Education:
Headquarters. .. _ ...
State Teachers College—Bowie_____
State Teachers College—Frostburg._
State Teachers College—Salisbury__ -
State Teachers College—Towson___
Coppin State Teachers College
University of Maryland and State Board of Agriculture

Total Non-Budgeted Funds___________.
Total Miscellaneous and Non-Budgeted
Funds

* Denotes Red Figures.

"674.69

1,476.51
34,646.31
5,112.17

565.00

18,240.00
1,685.00
2,948,281.29

.00

14,942, 787 40
198.74
47,612.50
19,840.86

73.26

81,661.73
43,040.00
32,250.00

2,481.31

1,558.88

105,670.00
56,221.31
10,091.03

31,097.08

10,147.00

52,758.15

30,453.65

104 734.25
4,425.00

19, 102 581.36

______________ 1,323.58
30,484.78 3,195.00
T s001 | 8,661.66

82,861.58 1,649,014.57

.00

14,942, 787 40
198.74
47,612.50

30 655.73

73.26

§5,094.22
71,004.47
32,250.00

2,481.31

1,558.88

1,476.51
140,316.31
62,712.73
10,091.03

37,333.69
10,542.00
65.198.15
30,453.65

122,974.25
6,010.00
20,484.709.66

10.00
14,942,787.40
198.74
47,612.50
19,872.14

73.26

85,094.22
71,004.47
30,134.92

2,481.31

1,558.88

51,740.30
10,091.03

35,938.44
9,597.00
65,198.15
25,809.656
102,934.22

4,335.0
16,238,540.97

1,476.51
140,316.31
972.43

1,395.25
945.00
4,644.00
20,040.00
1,675.00
4,246,168.69

$3,071,062.72

$ 56,084,593.03

$17,585,349.76 $19,134,307.28

$ 57,606,698.23

$ 53,174,028.37

$4,432,669,86

$6,762,676.14

$139,825,091.68

$40,585,885.60 $20,578,465.57

$166,595,187.85

$167,361,413.55

$9,2383,774.30

(A) Name changed from ‘““Construction of Chestertown, Centreville, and Bel Air Dormitories, University of Maryland, College Park” to ‘‘University of Maryland

Capital Improvements Fund”.

(B) Consohdated into “State Use Industries Revolving Fund”,
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